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BEMTS-F-18-A-483Class Name:

180838
180841
180842
180845
180848
180850
180857
180860
180866
180869
180872
180875
180878
180884
180886
180887
180889
180890
180892
180893
180896
180898
180899
180902
180905
180911
180917
180928
180929
180931
180932

Regid
Tayyaba Tariq
Haris Bin Yousaf
Sadia Saeed
Muhammad Salman
Fahhaam Aatir
Ali Raza
Faheem Ul Quddus
Muhammad Kamran Bashir
Sohaib Ashfaq
Muhammad Ghous Iqbal
Osama Abid Mughal
Zeeshan Munawar
Adil Arshad
Mohammad Ossama Abbas
Waleed Sultan Arif
Ijaz Shafi
Labeeb Ahmad
Mutahir Nisar Awan
Muhammad Hammad Shafiq
Dua Nadeem
Fatima Tayyab
Abdul Aziz
Faisal Raza
Abdurrab
Hassaan Sajid
Malik Rehan Mustafa
Awais Akbar
Muhammad Waseem
Muhammad Zeeshan
Noumeer Ahmad Piracha
Muhammad Haseeb Khan

 Student Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-06 PLO-07 PLO-08 PLO-09Plo Name

86 87 85 90 83 88 100 91 88
83 81 80 86 79 85 83 84 81
78 79 76 83 80 86 83 82 90
67 69 59 66 48 54 50 66 63
86 84 81 90 82 78 83 71 80
86 83 85 90 86 93 83 93 91
81 79 78 85 76 86 100 89 82
69 71 65 75 74 68 83 79 75
61 58 61 58 69 71 67
82 78 77 79 78 93 100 95 81
87 81 79 87 77 93 100 85 85
52 55 52 51 58 58 50 60 66
91 90 86 91 95 86 83 80 92
75 74 71 83 83 84 100 88 77
66 63 58 70 68 70 67 73 71
79 75 72 78 80 75 67 77 77
67 66 66 72 75 72 83 81 75
64 65 65 76 68 81 83 78 75
67 65 49 61 52 64 67 82 66
85 82 79 81 83 83 83 90 86
77 71 70 84 79 73 83 72 88
75 74 67 76 72 58 67 65 73
78 72 64 73 63 81 83 64 68
72 68 67 77 69 76 83 74 72
75 73 76 81 73 77 83 76 75
66 67 62 70 65 69 67 77 71
79 72 77 81 80 87 83 78 80
77 71 75 75 76 86 83 89 78
64 67 53 59 46 58 50 62 59
87 84 85 81 91 87 83 92 87
69 71 71 76 76 78 83 76 75
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PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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BEMTS-F-18-A-483Class Name:

180838
180841
180842
180845
180848
180850
180857
180860
180866
180869
180872
180875
180878
180884
180886
180887
180889
180890
180892
180893
180896
180898
180899
180902
180905
180911
180917
180928
180929
180931
180932

Regid
Tayyaba Tariq
Haris Bin Yousaf
Sadia Saeed
Muhammad Salman
Fahhaam Aatir
Ali Raza
Faheem Ul Quddus
Muhammad Kamran Bashir
Sohaib Ashfaq
Muhammad Ghous Iqbal
Osama Abid Mughal
Zeeshan Munawar
Adil Arshad
Mohammad Ossama Abbas
Waleed Sultan Arif
Ijaz Shafi
Labeeb Ahmad
Mutahir Nisar Awan
Muhammad Hammad Shafiq
Dua Nadeem
Fatima Tayyab
Abdul Aziz
Faisal Raza
Abdurrab
Hassaan Sajid
Malik Rehan Mustafa
Awais Akbar
Muhammad Waseem
Muhammad Zeeshan
Noumeer Ahmad Piracha
Muhammad Haseeb Khan

 Student Name
PLO-10 PLO-11 PLO-12Plo Name

92 90 88
86 84 88
83 77 84
62 54 66
85 79 81
80 93 91
84 91 83
71 81 75
56 62
88 90 82
87 91 87
66 52 68
88 87 88
84 86 85
70 67 77
69 77 79
73 80 77
72 68 82
64 73 78
83 81 80
78 77 78
69 63 66
67 81 75
76 70 83
79 76 77
67 78 80
86 83 93
74 81 80
63 55 66
77 86 83
72 81 87
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PASS PASS PASS
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BEMTS-F-18-A-483Class Name:

180934
180937
180940
180943
180944
180946
180947
180949
180950

Regid
Maleeha Rehman
Aquib Ahmed Pirzada
Arsalan Yousaf
Abdullah Tariq
Ammar Rauf
Muhammad Ahsan Malik
Chaudry Shahzaman
Abdul Rafay
Muhammad Abdul Basit

 Student Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-06 PLO-07 PLO-08 PLO-09Plo Name

82 81 83 86 78 75 83 87 81
75 68 67 81 74 82 83 88 85
78 77 79 82 85 76 83 86 83
64 63 58 67 73 75 67 76 75
75 74 74 82 74 93 100 77 85
52 56 51 70 62 79 70
59 58 61 64 66 87 83 78 72
72 70 64 74 74 71 83 79 75
69 68 62 82 73 86 83 84 82

Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt
PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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BEMTS-F-18-A-483Class Name:

180934
180937
180940
180943
180944
180946
180947
180949
180950

Regid
Maleeha Rehman
Aquib Ahmed Pirzada
Arsalan Yousaf
Abdullah Tariq
Ammar Rauf
Muhammad Ahsan Malik
Chaudry Shahzaman
Abdul Rafay
Muhammad Abdul Basit

 Student Name
PLO-10 PLO-11 PLO-12Plo Name

71 74 81
87 88 89
80 77 76
80 71 83
80 86 91
62 79
70 74 87
74 69 80
85 79 83

Attnt Attnt Attnt
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