

April 22, 2022 9:53 AM

Passing Weightage = 50 %

Class Name: BEMTS-F-18-A-483

	Plo Name		PLO-01		PLO-02		PLO-03		PLO-04		PLO-05		PLO-06		PLO-07		PLO-08		PLO-09	
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status																
1	180838	Tayyaba Tariq	86	PASS	87	PASS	85	PASS	90	PASS	83	PASS	88	PASS	100	PASS	91	PASS	88	PASS
2	180841	Haris Bin Yousaf	83	PASS	81	PASS	80	PASS	86	PASS	79	PASS	85	PASS	83	PASS	84	PASS	81	PASS
3	180842	Sadia Saeed	78	PASS	79	PASS	76	PASS	83	PASS	80	PASS	86	PASS	83	PASS	82	PASS	90	PASS
4	180845	Muhammad Salman	67	PASS	69	PASS	59	PASS	66	PASS	48	FAIL	54	PASS	50	PASS	66	PASS	63	PASS
5	180848	Fahhaam Aatir	86	PASS	84	PASS	81	PASS	90	PASS	82	PASS	78	PASS	83	PASS	71	PASS	80	PASS
6	180850	Ali Raza	86	PASS	83	PASS	85	PASS	90	PASS	86	PASS	93	PASS	83	PASS	93	PASS	91	PASS
7	180857	Faheem Ul Quddus	81	PASS	79	PASS	78	PASS	85	PASS	76	PASS	86	PASS	100	PASS	89	PASS	82	PASS
8	180860	Muhammad Kamran Bashir	69	PASS	71	PASS	65	PASS	75	PASS	74	PASS	68	PASS	83	PASS	79	PASS	75	PASS
9	180866	Sohaib Ashfaq	61	PASS	58	PASS	61	PASS	58	PASS	69	PASS					71	PASS	67	PASS
10	180869	Muhammad Ghous Iqbal	82	PASS	78	PASS	77	PASS	79	PASS	78	PASS	93	PASS	100	PASS	95	PASS	81	PASS
11	180872	Osama Abid Mughal	87	PASS	81	PASS	79	PASS	87	PASS	77	PASS	93	PASS	100	PASS	85	PASS	85	PASS
12	180875	Zeeshan Munaw ar	52	PASS	55	PASS	52	PASS	51	PASS	58	PASS	58	PASS	50	PASS	60	PASS	66	PASS
13	180878	Adil Arshad	91	PASS	90	PASS	86	PASS	91	PASS	95	PASS	86	PASS	83	PASS	80	PASS	92	PASS
14	180884	Mohammad Ossama Abbas	75	PASS	74	PASS	71	PASS	83	PASS	83	PASS	84	PASS	100	PASS	88	PASS	77	PASS
15	180886	Waleed Sultan Arif	66	PASS	63	PASS	58	PASS	70	PASS	68	PASS	70	PASS	67	PASS	73	PASS	71	PASS
16	180887	ljaz Shafi	79	PASS	75	PASS	72	PASS	78	PASS	80	PASS	75	PASS	67	PASS	77	PASS	77	PASS
17	180889	Labeeb Ahmad	67	PASS	66	PASS	66	PASS	72	PASS	75	PASS	72	PASS	83	PASS	81	PASS	75	PASS
18	180890	Mutahir Nisar Aw an	64	PASS	65	PASS	65	PASS	76	PASS	68	PASS	81	PASS	83	PASS	78	PASS	75	PASS
19	180892	Muhammad Hammad Shafiq	67	PASS	65	PASS	49	FAIL	61	PASS	52	PASS	64	PASS	67	PASS	82	PASS	66	PASS
20	180893	Dua Nadeem	85	PASS	82	PASS	79	PASS	81	PASS	83	PASS	83	PASS	83	PASS	90	PASS	86	PASS
21	180896	Fatima Tayyab	77	PASS	71	PASS	70	PASS	84	PASS	79	PASS	73	PASS	83	PASS	72	PASS	88	PASS
22	180898	Abdul Aziz	75	PASS	74	PASS	67	PASS	76	PASS	72	PASS	58	PASS	67	PASS	65	PASS	73	PASS
23	180899	Faisal Raza	78	PASS	72	PASS	64	PASS	73	PASS	63	PASS	81	PASS	83	PASS	64	PASS	68	PASS
24	180902	Abdurrab	72	PASS	68	PASS	67	PASS	77	PASS	69	PASS	76	PASS	83	PASS	74	PASS	72	PASS
25	180905	Hassaan Sajid	75	PASS	73	PASS	76	PASS	81	PASS	73	PASS	77	PASS	83	PASS	76	PASS	75	PASS
26	180911	Malik Rehan Mustafa	66	PASS	67	PASS	62	PASS	70	PASS	65	PASS	69	PASS	67	PASS	77	PASS	71	PASS
27	180917	Aw ais Akbar	79	PASS	72	PASS	77	PASS	81	PASS	80	PASS	87	PASS	83	PASS	78	PASS	80	PASS
28	180928	Muhammad Waseem	77	PASS	71	PASS	75	PASS	75	PASS	76	PASS	86	PASS	83	PASS	89	PASS	78	PASS
29	180929	Muhammad Zeeshan	64	PASS	67	PASS	53	PASS	59	PASS	46	FAIL	58	PASS	50	PASS	62	PASS	59	PASS
30	180931	Noumeer Ahmad Piracha	87	PASS	84	PASS	85	PASS	81	PASS	91	PASS	87	PASS	83	PASS	92	PASS	87	PASS
31	180932	Muhammad Haseeb Khan	69	PASS	71	PASS	71	PASS	76	PASS	76	PASS	78	PASS	83	PASS	76	PASS	75	PASS

AIR UNIVERSITY

April 22, 2022 9:53 AM

Passing Weightage = 50 %

Class Name: BEMTS-F-18-A-483

		Plo Name	PLO	D-10	PLC	D-11	PLC	D-12
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status
1	180838	Tayyaba Tariq	92	PASS	90	PASS	88	PASS
2	180841	Haris Bin Yousaf	86	PASS	84	PASS	88	PASS
3	180842	Sadia Saeed	83	PASS	77	PASS	84	PASS
4	180845	Muhammad Salman	62	PASS	54	PASS	66	PASS
5	180848	Fahhaam Aatir	85	PASS	79	PASS	81	PASS
6	180850	Ali Raza	80	PASS	93	PASS	91	PASS
7	180857	Faheem Ul Quddus	84	PASS	91	PASS	83	PASS
8	180860	Muhammad Kamran Bashir	71	PASS	81	PASS	75	PASS
9	180866	Sohaib Ashfaq	56	PASS		'	62	PASS
10	180869	Muhammad Ghous Iqbal	88	PASS	90	PASS	82	PASS
11	180872	Osama Abid Mughal	87	PASS	91	PASS	87	PASS
12	180875	Zeeshan Munaw ar	66	PASS	52	PASS	68	PASS
13	180878	Adil Arshad	88	PASS	87	PASS	88	PASS
14	180884	Mohammad Ossama Abbas	84	PASS	86	PASS	85	PASS
15	180886	Waleed Sultan Arif	70	PASS	67	PASS	77	PASS
16	180887	ljaz Shafi	69	PASS	77	PASS	79	PASS
17	180889	Labeeb Ahmad	73	PASS	80	PASS	77	PASS
18	180890	Mutahir Nisar Aw an	72	PASS	68	PASS	82	PASS
19	180892	Muhammad Hammad Shafiq	64	PASS	73	PASS	78	PASS
20	180893	Dua Nadeem	83	PASS	81	PASS	80	PASS
21	180896	Fatima Tayyab	78	PASS	77	PASS	78	PASS
22	180898	Abdul Aziz	69	PASS	63	PASS	66	PASS
23	180899	Faisal Raza	67	PASS	81	PASS	75	PASS
24	180902	Abdurrab	76	PASS	70	PASS	83	PASS
25	180905	Hassaan Sajid	79	PASS	76	PASS	77	PASS
26	180911	Malik Rehan Mustafa	67	PASS	78	PASS	80	PASS
27	180917	Awais Akbar	86	PASS	83	PASS	93	PASS
28	180928	Muhammad Waseem	74	PASS	81	PASS	80	PASS
29	180929	Muhammad Zeeshan	63	PASS	55	PASS	66	PASS
30	180931	Noumeer Ahmad Piracha	77	PASS	86	PASS	83	PASS
31	180932	Muhammad Haseeb Khan	72	PASS	81	PASS	87	PASS

Automation Department 2 / 4



April 22, 2022 9:53 AM

Passing Weightage = 50 %

Class Name: BEMTS-F-18-A-483

		Plo Name	PLC	<b>)-01</b>	PLC	D-02	PLC	<b>)-03</b>	PLC	<b>)-04</b>	PLC	)-05	PLC	)-06	PLC	)-07	PLC	D-08	PLC	O-09
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status
32	180934	Maleeha Rehman	82	PASS	81	PASS	83	PASS	86	PASS	78	PASS	75	PASS	83	PASS	87	PASS	81	PASS
33	180937	Aquib Ahmed Pirzada	75	PASS	68	PASS	67	PASS	81	PASS	74	PASS	82	PASS	83	PASS	88	PASS	85	PASS
34	180940	Arsalan Yousaf	78	PASS	77	PASS	79	PASS	82	PASS	85	PASS	76	PASS	83	PASS	86	PASS	83	PASS
35	180943	Abdullah Tariq	64	PASS	63	PASS	58	PASS	67	PASS	73	PASS	75	PASS	67	PASS	76	PASS	75	PASS
36	180944	Ammar Rauf	75	PASS	74	PASS	74	PASS	82	PASS	74	PASS	93	PASS	100	PASS	77	PASS	85	PASS
37	180946	Muhammad Ahsan Malik	52	PASS	56	PASS	51	PASS	70	PASS	62	PASS			79	PASS	70	PASS		
38	180947	Chaudry Shahzaman	59	PASS	58	PASS	61	PASS	64	PASS	66	PASS	87	PASS	83	PASS	78	PASS	72	PASS
39	180949	Abdul Rafay	72	PASS	70	PASS	64	PASS	74	PASS	74	PASS	71	PASS	83	PASS	79	PASS	75	PASS
40	180950	Muhammad Abdul Basit	69	PASS	68	PASS	62	PASS	82	PASS	73	PASS	86	PASS	83	PASS	84	PASS	82	PASS

Automation Department 3 / 4



April 22, 2022 9:53 AM

Passing Weightage = 50 %

Class Name: BEMTS-F-18-A-483

		Plo Name	PLC	)-10	PLC	-11	PLO-12		
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	
32	180934	Maleeha Rehman	71	PASS	74	PASS	81	PASS	
33	180937	Aquib Ahmed Pirzada	87	PASS	88	PASS	89	PASS	
34	180940	Arsalan Yousaf	80	PASS	77	PASS	76	PASS	
35	180943	Abdullah Tariq	80	PASS	71	PASS	83	PASS	
36	180944	Ammar Rauf	80	PASS	86	PASS	91	PASS	
37	180946	Muhammad Ahsan Malik	62	PASS			79	PASS	
38	180947	Chaudry Shahzaman	70	PASS	74	PASS	87	PASS	
39	180949	Abdul Rafay	74	PASS	69	PASS	80	PASS	
40	180950	Muhammad Abdul Basit	85	PASS	79	PASS	83	PASS	

Automation Department 4 / 4